
rijr !''tj![  l~}c:Ghh  C)uerie`  DiLi!  10606

LABAID IJD ,  (DIAIGNOSTIC),  DHANMONDI

PURCHASE 0RDH

LAB
AID
LTD

To,
A]]am Marine Limited,
Wyke Way, Melton, Hull,
HU14 3BQ,
England

P. 0. No. 38/16

Through,
Cross World Power Ltd.
H:  NE(O) 06,  R:  92, Gulshan-2,
Dhaka-1212
Bflngladesh

Dated:   January 27, 2016

Subject:  Pui.chase OI.der for TEMPEST Brand  (Piime)  Ratiiig  Diesel  Generatoi. with  Perkins
engine and Mecc-Alte Alternator against your pi.ice offei. No.  CWPL-AM/2834/15-R01F, CWPL-
AM/283S/15-R0lF, CWPL-AM/2836/15-R01F & CWPL-AM/2843/ls-R01F dated 20/01/2016.

Details of Products Capacity

BRAND  : Tempest
ENGINH : Perkins, UK
ALTERNATOR : Mecc  Alte, UK
CONTROL MODULE : Deepsea, UK
PORT OF SHIPMENT : Thames port,
UK

400KVA
350KVA
250KVA

65KVA

Qty

rfeT_
01   SET
06 SET
01  SET

Rate
(GBP)

3|..rfuo_
28,750.00
20,250.00
8joo.00

Total Value
GBP

31,250.00

28,750.00
121.500.00

8,500.00

Total CFR Chittagong by Sea GBP

Amoimt In Words: GBP One Lac Ninety Thousand Only.

2. PAYMENT TERMS:  100%  payment to be made through irrevocable c()nfirmed L/C to be opened
in favor of Allan Marine Limited, Wyke Way, Melton, Hull, HU14 3BQ, England.

3. PACKING:  Export friendly 'Shrink Wrap'  packing

4. SHIPMENT:  10 to 12 Weeks.

5.  COMPLETION  OF  THF  WORK:  Installation  Commissioning  and  testing  of the  generate  set
would  be completed within  3  (three)  working days from  the  date  of deli`'ery,  provided  the site  and
commissioning materials made ready by us.

6. INSTALLATION ANT) COMMISSI0NING CHARGE:  Free ol` Cost Without Materials.

7.    WARRANTY:    1(One)   year   warranty   including   spares    parts    (FOC)    from    the   date   of
commissioning at site.

Di`.  A.  M.  Shamim
Director

H"Iu   1,  kocid  4.  Dhalim()Itdi,  Dliako   121)5,  BolliJodc'±ii   Til  .  `58610793-8,  9G70210-3.  Fax  .  88-02-q615497,  [!.loll  .  mfo@Itl[)fiid`T]I.oi.i|.  L(mi.  L\'e.b     \y\\w  lcil)aid:¥I oiip   -I  `T


