

PURCHASE ORDER

To. Allam Marine Limited, Wyke Way, Melton, Hull, HU14 3BQ, England

Through,

Cross World Power Ltd.

H: NE(O) 06, R: 92, Gulshan-2,

Dhaka-1212 Bangladesh

P. O. No. 38/16

Dated: January 27, 2016

Subject: Purchase Order for TEMPEST Brand (Prime) Rating Diesel Generator with Perkins engine and Mecc-Alte Alternator against your price offer No. CWPL-AM/2834/15-R01F, CWPL-AM/2835/15-R01F, CWPL-AM/2836/15-R01F & CWPL-AM/2843/15-R01F dated 20/01/2016.

etails of Products	Capacity	Qty	Rate (GBP)	Total Value GBP
RAND : Tempest	400KVA	01 SET	31,250.00	31,250.00
NGINE : Perkins, UK	350KVA	01 SET	28,750.00	28,750.00
LTERNATOR : Mecc Alte, UK	250KVA	06 SET	20,250.00	121,500.00
ONTROL MODULE : Deepsea, UF ORT OF SHIPMENT : Thames por		01 SET	8,500.00	8,500.00
K				190,000.00
Total CFR Chittagong by Sea GBP				1

Amount In Words: GBP One Lac Ninety Thousand Only.

- 2. PAYMENT TERMS: 100% payment to be made through irrevocable confirmed L/C to be opened in favor of Allam Marine Limited, Wyke Way, Melton, Hull, HU14 3BQ, England.
- 3. PACKING: Export friendly 'Shrink Wrap' packing
- 4. SHIPMENT: 10 to 12 Weeks.
- 5. COMPLETION OF THE WORK: Installation Commissioning and testing of the generate set would be completed within 3 (three) working days from the date of delivery, provided the site and commissioning materials made ready by us.
- 6. INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING CHARGE: Free of Cost Without Materials.
- 7. WARRANTY: 1(One) year warranty including spares parts (FOC) from the date of commissioning at site.

Dr. A. M. Shamim

Managing Director